THE DATASHEET OF
MAX630CSA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
Maxim’s MAX630 and MAX4193 CMOS DC-DC regula-
tors are designed for simple, efficient, minimum-size
DC-DC converter circuits in the 5mW to 5W range. The
MAX630 and MAX4193 provide all control and power

MAX4193
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
MAX630
+5V IN
470μH
+15V
OUT
47pF
8 LBD
1 LBR
2
CX
4
GND
7
VFB
3
LX
6
IC
5
+VS
+5 TO +15V CONVERTER
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX630CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 PDIP
MAX630CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX630CJA 0°C to +70°C 8 CERDIP
MAX630EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX630ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX630EJA -40°C to +85°C 8 CERDIP
MAX630MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP**
MAX630MSA/PR -55°C to +125°C 8 SO†
M AX 630M S A/P R- T -55°C to +125°C 8 SO†
MAX4193C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX4193CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 PDIP
MAX4193CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO